Competition:
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~N o o WN P

Team

Powys

North West Wales
Cardiff & the Vale
Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Afan Nedd Tawe
South East Wales

Competition Results

Colour
Red/White
Red
Maroon
Navy
Black
White
Blue

Score
617
604
456
446
329
294

OR

60
70

50
40

4x1

60
70

50
40
30

P8
70
60
50
30

40

Cwmbran Sports Centre

Venue:

4x2 2LR
60 43

50 38

70 52

40 40

30 37

20 18

0 0

4LR
58
32
42
30
46
12

0

6LR
46
54
46
28
0
36
0

S
40
50
48
46
22
22

0

SB
50
46
22
24
46
32

SLJ
40
44
26
34
46
30

STJ
50
46
52
34
22
16

VI
40
44
48
40

38

Date
5 Mar 2017



Competition:

Team Results

Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team

Powys
North West Wales
Cardiff & the Vale

Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Afan Nedd Tawe
South East Wales

Comp No Name

=

QOO N~NOUGITOPRrPWWN

Joseph Edwards
Iwan White

Iwan White
Joshua Aka
Joshua Aka
leuan Davies
leuan Davies
Cameron Graham
William Trott
William Trott
Morgan Davies
Morgan Davies
Dylan Morgan
Noah Osborne

Colour
Red/White
Red
Maroon
Navy
Black
White
Blue

Score
617
604
456
446
329
294

Event
SB
6LR
VJ
2LR

2LR
SB
VJ
4LR

6LR
SLJ
STJ
SLJ

OR

60
70

4x1

60
70

50
40

50
40

Perfl
58
1:29.8
49
26.7
6.79
27.6
68

27
59.7
6.46
1:37.6
0.00
6.02
2.03

P8
70
60
50
30

0
40

0

Afan Nedd Tawe (white)

Venue:

Cwmbran Sports Centre

4x2
60
50
70
40 40
30 37
20 18
0 0

2LR
43
38
52

Perf2

48
0.0
6.80
0.0

32
0.0
5.75

1.98
5.85
0.00

4LR

58
32
42
30
46
12

0

Perf3

50

7.00

30
5.84
1.98

0.00
2.00

6LR

46
54
46
28

0
36

0

S SB

40 50
50 46
48 22
46 24
22 46
22 32

0 0

Perf4

49

6.42

29
0.00
1.98

5.80
1.94

SLJ
40
44
26
34 34
46 22
30 16

0 0

STJ
50
46
52

Best
58
1:29.8
50
26.7
7.00
27.6
68

32
59.7
6.46
1:37.6
1.98
6.02
2.03

Date

5 Mar 2017
VJ
40
44
48
40
0
38
0

Ranking Points

10 12

5 22

3 26

11 10

10 12

12 8

6 20

10 12

10 12

11 10

9 14

10 12

8 16

7 18



Competition:

Team Results

Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~N o o WN P

Team
Powys

North West Wales
Cardiff & the Vale

Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Afan Nedd Tawe
South East Wales

Comp No Name
Luca Logue-Fonesca
Luca Logue-Fonesca

13
13
14
14
15
15
16
17
17
18
18
19
20
22
22

Zak Wall

Zak Wall

Fraser King
Fraser King
Oliver Kirkman
Joel Hexter

Joel Hexter
Jonah Morgan
Jonah Morgan
Ben Vincent
Tadhg Collins
Emmanuel Aguku
Emmanuel Aguku

Colour
Red/White
Red
Maroon
Navy
Black
White
Blue

Score
617
604
456
446
329
294

Event
2LR
SLJ
2LR

4LR
STJ
VJ
6LR
SB
6LR
SB
STJ

4LR
VJ

OR

60
70

50
40

4x1

60
70

50
40
30

Perfl
25.7
2.10
24.5
9.90
56.4
6.22

41
1:28.5
70
1:32.1

6.36
9.22
58.8

50

P8
70
60
50
30

40

Cardiff & the Vale (maroon)

Venue

Cwmbran Sports Centre

4x2  2LR

60
50
70
40
30
20

0

Perf2
26.1
2.22
24.4
9.29
58.3
6.14

40

6.64
0.00
0.0
53

43
38
52
40
37
18

0

4LR 6LR

58
32
42
30
46
12

0

Perf3

0.00

11.21

6.26
44

6.94
0.00

55

46
54
46
28

0
36

0

S SB

40 50
50 46
48 22
46 24
22 46
22 32

0 0

Perf4

2.30

10.23

0.00
45

6.68
9.44

54

SLJ STJ
40 50
44 46
26 52
34 34
46 22
30 16

0 0

Best
26.1
2.30
24.4

11.21

58.3

6.26

45
1:28.5
70
1:32.1
0

6.94

9.44
58.8

55

VI
40
44
48
40

0
38

0

Date

5 Mar 2017

Ranking

OUTWOoOUlhhERL,E WO

NN NP

Points
22
26
30
30
24
22
20
26
22
20

30
18
18
28



Team Results

Competition:
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~N o o WN P

Team

Powys

North West Wales
Cardiff & the Vale
Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Afan Nedd Tawe
South East Wales

Comp No Name
25 Kieron Heaven
25 Kieron Heaven
26 Ben Proctor
26 Ben Proctor
27 Shon Jones
28 Keiron Heywood
28 Keiron Heywood
29 Daniel Kite
29 Daniel Kite
30 Steven Reed
30 Steven Reed
31 Luca Gianni
32 Kory Ash
33 Jamie Zygadlo
34 Tristan Nunes
36 Cailfano

Colour
Red/White
Red
Maroon
Navy
Black
White
Blue

Score
617
604
456
446
329
294

Event
2LR

2LR
STJ
4LR
4LR
STJ
6LR
SB

6LR
VJ

VJ
SLJ
SLJ
SB

OR

60
70

50
40

4x1

60
70

50
40
30

Perfl
25.0
0.00
26.6
0.00
58.9
59.3
5.66

1:35.4
56
1:38.7
42
9.06
44
1.98
1.97
59

P8
70
60
50
30

40

Venue

Dyfed (navy)

Cwmbran Sports Centre

4x2  2LR

60
50
70
40
30
20

0

Perf2
24.7
8.41

0.0
6.06
0.0
0.0
5.66

43
0.00
44
1.97
1.98

43
38
52
40
37
18

0

4LR 6LR

58
32
42
30
46
12

0

Perf3

8.98

5.94

5.76

41
9.44
45
2.04
2.02

46
54
46
28

0
36

0

S
40
50
48
46
22
22

0

SB
50
46
22
24
46
32

Perf4

9.74

6.00

0.00

43

10.01

45

2.06
1.98

SLJ
40
44
26
34
46
30

0

STJ
50
46
52
34
22
16

Best
24.7
9.74
26.6
6.06
58.9
59.3
5.76
1:35.4

56

1:38.7

43

10.01

45

2.06
2.02

59

VI
40
44
48
40

0
38

0

Date

5 Mar 2017

Ranking

el
COOUIWNORWMOOOOOOON

Points
28
20
12
20
16
14
14
16
10
12
18
26
22
20
14
14



Competition:

Team Results

Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team
Powys

North West Wales
Cardiff & the Vale

Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Afan Nedd Tawe
South East Wales

Comp No Name

37
38
39
39
40
40
41
42
42
43
44
44

Morgan Jones
Sam Johnson
Jordan Tanner
Jordan Tanner
Isaac Donnelly
Isaac Donnelly
Ellis Evans
Alex Trouse
Alex Trouse
Shea Ross
Nial Evans
Nial Evans

Colour
Red/White
Red
Maroon
Navy
Black
White
Blue

Score

617
604
456
446
329
294

Event

STJ

4LR
SB

2LR
SLJ
STJ
2LR
SLJ

4LR
SB

OR

60
70

50
40

4x1

60
70

50
40
30

Perfl
0.00
8.63
58.2

75
25.3
2.06
5.62
25.9
2.02
5.97
57.9

62

P8
70
60
50
30

0
40

0

Glamorgan Valleys (black)

Venue

Cwmbran Sports Centre

4x2  2LR

60
50
70
40
30
20

0

Perf2
5.48
0.00
56.3

26.8
2.13
5.72

0.0
1.98
5.99
59.0

43
38
52
40
37
18

0

4LR 6LR

58
32
42
30
46
12

0

Perf3
0.00
7.78

2.16
5.72

2.02
6.01

46
54
46
28

0
36

0

S
40
50
48
46
22
22

0

SB
50
46
22
24
46
32

Perf4
0.00
0.00

2.07
0.00

2.08
5.65

SLJ STJ
40 50
44 46
26 52
34 34
46 22
30 16

0 0

Best
5.48
8.63
56.3

75
26.8
2.16
5.72
25.9
2.08
6.01
59.0

62

Date

5 Mar 2017
VJ
40
44
48
40
0
38
0

Ranking Points

11 10

9 14

3 26

1 30

6 20

4 24

10 12

= 17

5 22

12 8

6 20

8 16



Competition:
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team

Powys

North West Wales
Cardiff & the Vale
Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Afan Nedd Tawe
South East Wales

Comp No Name

Team Results

Colour
Red/White
Red
Maroon
Navy
Black
White
Blue

Score
617
604
456
446
329
294

Event
2LR

OR

60
70

50
40

4x1

60
70

50
40
30

Perfl
26.4
8.83

49 Robert Muirehead
49 Robert Muirehead
50 Gerallt Jones

51 Dylan Gill

51 Dylan Gill

52 Huw Buck Jones
53 Cameron Shaw
54 Connor Roberts
54 Connor Roberts
55 Sion Ynyr

56 Jabal Fada

57 James Addi

58 Jack Hughes

59 Elvis Laverty

60 Jack Smith

60

Jack Smith

2LR
4LR
STJ
4LR
VJ
6LR
SB
SLJ
VJ
SB
STJ

6LR
SLJ

25.5
56.8
5.72
59.8
42
1:27.6
74
2.22
59

65
6.54
8.89
1:29.3
1.96

P8
70
60
50
30

0
40

0

Venue

North West Wales (red)

Cwmbran Sports Centre

4x2
60
50
70
40
30
20
0

Perf2
0.0
8.77
25.7
58.7
5.88
0.0
42

2.36
59

6.44
9.09

1.98

2LR

43
38
52
40
37
18

0

4LR

58
32
42
30
46
12

0

Perf3

9.82

5.70

39

2.28

57

6.34
9.47

2.02

6LR

46
54
46
28

0
36

0

S SB

40 50
50 46
48 22
46 24
22 46
22 32

0 0

Perf4

8.53

6.02

40

2.22

55

6.44
10.01

2.00

SLJ
40
44
26
34
46 22
30 16

0 0

STJ
50
46
52
34

Best
26.4
9.82
25.7
58.7
6.02
59.8
42
1:27.6
74
2.36
59

65
6.54
10.01
1:29.3
2.02

VI
40
44
48
40

0
38

0

Date

5 Mar 2017

Ranking

CORLNNNENNRPORNOA~OIO

Points
14
22
24
22
18
10
14
30
28
28
30
18
28
28
24
16



Competition:

Team Results

Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys

Ranking
1

~N o 0o WN

Team Colour
Powys Red/White
North West Wales Red
Cardiff & the Vale Maroon
Dyfed Navy
Glamorgan Valleys Black
Afan Nedd Tawe White
South East Wales Blue

Comp No Name

61
61
62
62
63
64
64
65
66
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Harvey George
Harvey George
Nathan Weale
Nathan Weale
Ryan Evans
Mackenzie Clayton
Mackenzie Clayton
Iwan Coyle
leaston Pryce
leaston Pryce
Lewis Wilde

Jack Wilcox

Arthur Powell

Kyle Capner

Huw Hickman
Blake Evans

Score

617
604
456
446
329
294

Event

2LR
SLJ
2LR
STJ
4LR
4LR
SB

6LR
6LR
VJ

STJ

SB
VJ
SLJ

OR

60
70

50
40

4x1

60
70

50
40
30

Perfl
25.0
2.18
25.9
0.00
56.2
55.8

73
1:28.2
1:33.7

42

6.42
9.42
9.14
72
37
1.94

P8
70
60
50
30

0
40

0

Venue

Cwmbran Sports Centre

4x2  2LR

60
50
70
40
30
20

0

Perf2
25.0
2.16

0.0
6.32
55.1
55.4

41
6.06
9.89
9.40

49
1.92

43
38
52
40
37
18

0

Powys (red/white)

4LR 6LR

58
32
42
30
46
12

0

Perf3

2.25

6.42

42
6.32
9.23
9.04

37
0.00

46
54
46
28

0
36

0

S
40
50
48
46
22
22

0

SB
50
46
22
24
46
32

Perf4

2.40

0.00

42

6.30
7.94
0.00

50

1.94

SLJ STJ
40 50
44 46
26 52
34 34
46 22
30 16

0 0

Best
25.0
2.40
25.9
6.42
55.1
55.4
73
1:28.2
1:33.7
42
6.42
9.89
9.40
72

50
1.94

VI
40
44
48
40

0
38

0

Date

5 Mar 2017

Ranking

3
1

\l
I

|

PAPRPOPWONNWNES

Points
26
30
17
24
30
28
26
28
18
16
26
24
16
24
24
10



Team Results

Competition:
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys

Ranking

~N o o WN P

Team Colour Score
Powys Red/White 617
North West Wales Red 604
Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 456
Dyfed Navy 446
Glamorgan Valleys Black 329
Afan Nedd Tawe White 294
South East Wales Blue 0
Comp No Name Event

***** no results for this team *****

OR

60
70

50
40

4x1

60
70

50

40
30

Perfl

P8
70
60
50
30

40

Cwmbran Sports Centre

South East Wales (blue)

Venue:
4x2 2LR
60 43
50 38
70 52
40 40
30 37
20 18
0 0
Perf2

4LR 6LR
58 46
32 54
42 46
30 28
46 0
12 36
0 0
Perf3

S SB
40 50
50 46
48 22
46 24
22 46
2 32
0 0
Perf4

SLJ  STJ
40 50
44 46
26 52
34 34
46 22
30 16

0 0
Best

VI
40
44
48
40

0
38

0

Date
5 Mar 2017

Ranking Points



Results Sheet

Competition:
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team
1 05 North West Wales
2 06 Powys
3 03 Dyfed
4 04 Glamorgan Valleys

Colour
Red
Red/White

Navy
Black

Heat

1:19.1
1:22.9
1:26.6
1:29.4

Venue:

Cwmbran Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Obstacle Relay

Performance

1:19.1
1:22.9
1:26.6
1:29.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0

Date
5 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

05
06
03
04
01

North West Wales
Powys

Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Afan Nedd Tawe

Colour

Red
Red/White
Navy
Black
White

Heat

51.3
53.3
53.7
56.5
57.4

Venue:

Cwmbran Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 1 Lap Relay

Performance

51.3
53.3
53.7
56.5
57.4

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
5 Mar 2017



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
South East Wales Blue 0
1 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 52
2 Powys Red/White 43
3 Dyfed Navy 40
4 North West Wales Red 38
5 Glamorgan Valleys Black 37
6 Afan Nedd Tawe White 18
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 14 Zak Wall 24.4 30
2 Dyfed Navy 25 Kieron Heaven 24.7 28
3 Powys Red/White 61 Harvey George 25.0 26
4  North West Wales Red 50 Gerallt Jones 25.7 24
5 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 13 Luca Logue-Fonesca 26.1 22
6 Glamorgan Valleys Black 40 Isaac Donnelly 26.8 20
= Glamorgan Valleys Black 42 Alex Trouse 25.9 17
7= Powys Red/White 62 Nathan Weale 25.9 17
9 North West Wales Red 49 Robert Muirehead 26.4 14
10 Dyfed Navy 26 Ben Proctor 26.6 12
11 Afan Nedd Tawe White 4 Joshua Aka 26.7 10
12 Afan Nedd Tawe White 5 leuan Davies 27.6 8



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race
Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
South East Wales Blue 0
1 Powys Red/White 58
2 Glamorgan Valleys Black 46
3 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 42
4 North West Wales Red 32
5 Dyfed Navy 30
6 Afan Nedd Tawe White 12
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Powys Red/White 63 Ryan Evans 55.1 30
2 Powys Red/White 64 Mackenzie Clayton 554 28
3 Glamorgan Valleys Black 39 Jordan Tanner 56.3 26
4 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 15 Fraser King 58.3 24
5 North West Wales Red 51 Dylan Gill 58.7 22
6 Glamorgan Valleys Black 44 Nial Evans 59.0 20
7 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 22 Emmanuel Aguku 58.8 18
8 Dyfed Navy 27 Shon Jones 58.9 16
9 Dyfed Navy 28 Keiron Heywood 59.3 14
10 Afan Nedd Tawe White 7 William Trott 59.7 12
11 North West Wales Red 52 Huw Buck Jones 59.8 10



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
Glamorgan Valleys Black 0
South East Wales Blue 0
1 North West Wales Red 54
= Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 46
= Powys Red/White 46
4 Afan Nedd Tawe White 36
5 Dyfed Navy 28
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North West Wales Red 54 Connor Roberts 1:27.6 30
2 Powys Red/White 65 Iwan Coyle 1:28.2 28
3 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 17 Joel Hexter 1:28.5 26
4  North West Wales Red 60 Jack Smith 1:29.3 24
5 Afan Nedd Tawe White 3 Iwan White 1:29.8 22
6 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 18 Jonah Morgan 1:32.1 20
7 Powys Red/White 66 leaston Pryce 1:33.7 18
8 Dyfed Navy 29 Daniel Kite 1:354 16
9 Afan Nedd Tawe White 8 Morgan Davies 1:37.6 14
10 Dyfed Navy 30 Steven Reed 1:38.7 12



Competition:

Results Sheet

Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

1

2
3
4
5

06
05
02
01
03

Powys

North West Wales
Cardiff & the Vale
Afan Nedd Tawe
Dyfed

Colour

Red/White
Red
Maroon
White

Navy

Heat

1:49.8
1:51.5
1:538.3
1:54.7
2:00.3

Venue:

Cwmbran Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

8 Lap Paarlauf

Performance

1:49.8
1:51.5
1:538.3
1:54.7
2:00.3

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0

Date
5 Mar 2017



Results Sheet

Competition:
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys

Ranking Code Team

Ok WNPE

02
06
05
03
04
01

Cardiff & the Vale
Powys

North West Wales
Dyfed

Glamorgan Valleys
Afan Nedd Tawe

Colour

Maroon
Red/White
Red

Navy
Black
White

Heat

1:41.8
1:42.8
1:44.6
1:47.3
1:49.4
2:01.0

Venue:

Cwmbran Sports Centre

Final

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

4 x 2 Lap Relay

Performance

1:41.8
1:42.8
1:44.6
1:47.3
1:49.4
2:01.0

Points

70.0
60.0
50.0
40.0
30.0
20.0

Date
5 Mar 2017



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
South East Wales Blue 0
1 North West Wales Red 50
2 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 48
3 Dyfed Navy 46
4 Powys Red/White 40
5= Afan Nedd Tawe White 22
5= Glamorgan Valleys Black 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 14 Zak Wall 11.21 30
2 North West Wales Red 59 Elvis Laverty 10.01 28
3 Dyfed Navy 31 Luca Gianni 10.01 26
4 Powys Red/White 68 Jack Wilcox 9.89 24
5 North West Wales Red 49 Robert Muirehead 9.82 22
6 Dyfed Navy 25 Kieron Heaven 9.74 20
7 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 20 Tadhg Collins 9.44 18
8 Powys Red/White 69 Arthur Powell 9.40 16
9 Glamorgan Valleys Black 38 Sam Johnson 8.63 14
10 Afan Nedd Tawe White 4 Joshua Aka 7.00 12
11 Afan Nedd Tawe White 7 William Trott 6.46 10

12 Glamorgan Valleys Black 43 Shea Ross 6.01 8



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
South East Wales Blue 0
1 Powys Red/White 50
2= Glamorgan Valleys Black 46
2= North West Wales Red 46
4 Afan Nedd Tawe White 32
5 Dyfed Navy 24
6 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 Glamorgan Valleys Black 39 Jordan Tanner 75 30
2 North West Wales Red 54 Connor Roberts 74 28
3 Powys Red/White 64 Mackenzie Clayton 73 26
4 Powys Red/White 70 Kyle Capner 72 24
5 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 17 Joel Hexter 70 22
6 Afan Nedd Tawe White 5 leuan Davies 68 20
7 North West Wales Red 57 James Addi 65 18
8 Glamorgan Valleys Black 44 Nial Evans 62 16
9 Dyfed Navy 36 Cailfano 59 14
10 Afan Nedd Tawe White 2 Joseph Edwards 58 12
11 Dyfed Navy 29 Daniel Kite 56 10
Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 18 Jonah Morgan 0 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
South East Wales Blue 0
1 Glamorgan Valleys Black 46
2 North West Wales Red 44
3 Powys Red/White 40
4 Dyfed Navy 34
5 Afan Nedd Tawe White 30
6 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 26
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Powys Red/White 61 Harvey George 2.40 30
2 North West Wales Red 55 Sion Ynyr 2.36 28
3 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 13 Luca Logue-Fonesca 2.30 26
4 Glamorgan Valleys Black 40 Isaac Donnelly 2.16 24
5 Glamorgan Valleys Black 42 Alex Trouse 2.08 22
6 Dyfed Navy 33 Jamie Zygadlo 2.06 20
7 Afan Nedd Tawe White 10 Noah Osborne 2.03 18
8 North West Wales Red 60 Jack Smith 2.02 16
9 Dyfed Navy 34 Tristan Nunes 2.02 14
10 Afan Nedd Tawe White 8 Morgan Davies 1.98 12
11 Powys Red/White 72 Blake Evans 1.94 10



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
South East Wales Blue 0
1 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 52
2 Powys Red/White 50
3 North West Wales Red 46
4 Dyfed Navy 34
5 Glamorgan Valleys Black 22
6 Afan Nedd Tawe White 16
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 19 Ben Vincent 6.94 30
2 North West Wales Red 58 Jack Hughes 6.54 28
3 Powys Red/White 67 Lewis Wilde 6.42 26
4 Powys Red/White 62 Nathan Weale 6.42 24
5 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 15 Fraser King 6.26 22
6 Dyfed Navy 26 Ben Proctor 6.06 20
7 North West Wales Red 51 Dylan Gill 6.02 18
8 Afan Nedd Tawe White 9 Dylan Morgan 6.02 16
9 Dyfed Navy 28 Keiron Heywood 5.76 14
10 Glamorgan Valleys Black 41 Ellis Evans 5.72 12
11 Glamorgan Valleys Black 37 Morgan Jones 5.48 10



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Welsh Final 2017 Under 13 Boys Cwmbran Sports Centre 5 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Points
Glamorgan Valleys Black 0
South East Wales Blue 0
1 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 48
2 North West Wales Red 44
3= Dyfed Navy 40
3= Powys Red/White 40
5 Afan Nedd Tawe White 38
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North West Wales Red 56 Jabal Fada 59 30
2 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 22 Emmanuel Aguku 55 28
3 Afan Nedd Tawe White 3 Iwan White 50 26
4 Powys Red/White 71 Huw Hickman 50 24
5 Dyfed Navy 32 Kory Ash 45 22
6 Cardiff & the Vale Maroon 16 Oliver Kirkman 45 20
7 Dyfed Navy 30 Steven Reed 43 18
8 Powys Red/White 66 leaston Pryce 42 16
9 North West Wales Red 53 Cameron Shaw 42 14
10 Afan Nedd Tawe White 6 Cameron Graham 32 12



